
First Name Last Name Email Phone Number District Party affiliationRepresentative or Senator
Bob Ballinger bob.ballinger@senate.ar.gov 870-505-4448 5 Republican Senator
Charles Beckham charles.beckham@senate.ar.gov 12 Republican Senator
Cecile Bledsoe cecile.bledsoe@senate.ar.gov 479-636-2115 3 Republican Senator
Ronald Caldwell ronald.caldwell@senate.ar.gov 501-682-6107 23 Republican Senator
Alan Clark alan.clark@senate.ar.gov 501-844-6800 13 Republican Senator
Breanne Davis breanne.davis@senate.ar.gov 479-970-0081 16 Republican Senator
Jonathan Dismang dismang28@gmail.com 501-766-8220 28 Republican Senator
Lance Eads lance.eads@senate.ar.gov 479-435-5139 7 Republican Senator
Jane English jane.english@senate.ar.gov 501-257-7670 34 Republican Senator
Scott Flippo scott.flippo@senate.ar.gov 870-421-3420 17 Republican Senator
Trent Garner trent.garner@senate.ar.gov 870-818-9219 27 Republican Senator
Ben Gilmore ben.gilmore@senate.ar.gov 501-467-5952 26 Republican Senator
Kim Hammer kim.hammer@senate.ar.gov 501-840-3841 33 Republican Senator
Jim Hendren jim.hendren@senate.ar.gov 479-619-5498 2 Republican Senator
Bart Hester bart.hester@senate.ar.gov 479-531-4176 1 Republican Senator
Jimmy Hickey JR jimmy.hickey@senate.ar.gov 903-824-8861 11 Republican Senator
Ricky Hill ricky.hill@senate.ar.gov 501-286-2285 29 Republican Senator
Missy Irvin missy.irvin@senate.ar.gov 870-740-9694 18 Republican Senator
Blake Johnson blake.johnson@senate.ar.gov 870-323-1766 20 Republican Senator
Mark Johnson mark.johnson@senate.ar.gov 501-682-2920 15 Republican Senator
Matthew Pitsch mathew.pitsch@senate.ar.gov 479-883-2072 8 Republican Senator
Jason Rapert jason.rapert@senate.ar.gov 501-336-0918 35 Republican Senator
Terry Rice terry.rice@senate.ar.gov 479-637-3100 9 Republican Senator
Bill Sample bill.sample@senate.ar.gov 501-627-5386 14 Republican Senator
Gary Stubblefield gary.stubblefield@senate.ar.gov 479-635-4314 6 Republican Senator
James Sturch james.sturch@senate.ar.gov 870-612-7589 19 Republican Senator
Dan Sullivan dan.sullivan@senate.ar.gov 870-275-2929 21 Republican Senator
David Wallace david.wallace@senate.ar.gov 870-919-8046 22 Republican Senator
Linda Chesterfield lchesterfield@comcast.net 501-888-1859 30 Democrat Senator
Joyce Elliott joyce.elliott@senate.ar.gov 501-603-9546 31 Democrat Senator
Stephanie Flowers stephanie.flowers@senate.ar.gov 870-535-1032 25 Democrat Senator
Keith Ingram friendsforkeith@gmail.com 870-735-8610 24 Democrat Senator
Greg Leding greg.leding@senate.ar.gov 479-966-9201 4 Democrat Senator
Larry Teague larry.teague@senate.ar.gov 870-845-5303 10 Democrat Senator
Clarke Tucker clarke.tucker@senate.ar.gov 501-246-4933 32 Democrat Senator


	2021 State Legislators (all)

